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LENGTH
NOTES: 885308973 | LC/UPC 90D-SC/APC SXJP 9/125 LSZH YELLOW 20M | 20000(+200/0)
1 DUST CAPS ARE NOT =HOWN 885308972 | LC/UPC 90D-SC/APC SXJP 9/125 LSZH YELLOW 15M | 15000(+200/0)
5 LABEL ON ASSEMBLY AS SHOWN BELOW 885308971 | LC/UPC 90D-SC/APC SXJP 9/125 LSZH YELLOW 10M | 10000(+200/0)
L ABEL 1 885308970| LC/UPC 90D-SC/APC SXJP 9/125 LSZH YELLOW 5M 5000(+200/0)
MONTH/YEAR MX P/N DESCRIPTION LENGTH
RL>50 dB
SNXXXXXX IL< 0.3dB A Label 13x50mm 2
LABEL 2 3 SC APC CONNECTOR 1255 SM 1
MONTH/YEAR 2 LC CN 90D BOOT WHITE,SM 126,1.6/2mm CBL 1
N G 1 SX Cable 9/125 2.0MM Ye LSZH Tl L
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zo=xa DRAFT WHERE APPLICABLE| 88530897X SD-88530-897X 1 OF 1
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